Philips GreenSpace
Downlight
Series DN39xB
High-performance, versatile and connected
lighting solutions for professionals
GreenSpace Downlight
DN39xB
Applications

(CD / 1000lm, L.O.R = 1) (CD / 1000lm, L.O.R = 1) (CD / 1000lm, L.O.R = 1) (CD / 1000lm, L.O.R = 1) (CD / 1000lm, L.O.R = 1)
Order placement information
Order code Technical Description Specification
911401582941 DN390B LED6/840 PSU D100 WH CAU
Recessed downlight, 5.5w, 650lm, 4000k, fixed output, white reflector,
cut out 100mm / 4” *
911401583141 DN391B LED11/840 PSU D150 WH CAU
Recessed downlight, 9.5w, 1150lm, 4000k, fixed output, white reflector,
cut out 150mm / 6” *
911401583341 DN392B LED16/840 PSU D200 WH CAU
Recessed downlight, 14.5W, 1650lm, 4000K, fixed output, white reflector,
cut out 200mm / 8” *
911401583541 DN393B LED22/840 PSU D200 WH CAU
Recessed downlight, 19W, 2200lm, 4000K, fixed output, white reflector,
cut out 200mm / 8” *
911401584341 DN391B LED11/840 PSD D150 WH CAU
Recessed downlight, 9.5W, 1150lm, 4000K, DALI, white reflector, cut out
150mm / 6”
911401584741 DN392B LED16/840 PSD D200 WH CAU
Recessed downlight, 14.5W, 1650lm, 4000K, DALI, white reflector, cut out
2000mm / 8”
911401585141 DN393B LED22/840 PSD D200 WH CAU
Recessed downlight, 19W, 2200lm, 4000K, DALI, white reflector, cut out
200mm / 8”
911401583741 DN390B LED6/840 PSU D100 WH WP CAU
Recessed IP54 downlight, 5.5W, 650lm, 4000K, fixed output, white reflector,
cut out 100mm / 4”
911401583941 DN391B LED11/840 PSU D150 WH WP CAU
Recessed IP54 downlight, 9.5W, 1150lm, 4000K, fixed output, white reflector,
cut out 150 mm / 6”
911401584141 DN393B LED22/840 PSU D200 WH WP CAU
Recessed IP54 downlight, 19W, 2200lm, 4000K, fixed output, white reflector,
Cut out 200 mm / 8”
911401559181 DN392X LED17/840 D150 WIA ALU CAU
GreenSpace downlight, 1700lm, CRI80, 4000 Kelvin, 150mm cutout,
Interact Ready, no sensor, aluminium reflector, flex & plug
911401559281 DN392X LED19/840 D150 WIA WH CAU
GreenSpace downlight, 1900lm, CRI80, 4000 Kelvin, 150mm cutout, Interact
Ready, no sensor, white reflector, flex & plug
911401559381 DN393X LED21/840 D200 WIA AL CAU
GreenSpace downlight, 2100lm, CRI80, 4000 Kelvin, 200mm cutout,
Interact Ready, no sensor, aluminium reflector, flex & plug
911401559481 DN393X LED23/840 D200 WIA WH CAU
GreenSpace downlight, 2300lm, CRI80, 4000 Kelvin, 200mm cutout,
Interact Ready, no sensor, white reflector, flex & plug
911401559781 DN391X LED11/840 D100 WIA ALU CAU
GreenSpace downlight, 1100lm, CRI80, 4000 Kelvin, 100mm cutout,
Interact Ready, no sensor, aluminium reflector, flex & plug
911401559881 DN391X LED12/840 D100 WIA WH CAU
GreenSpace downlight, 1200lm, CRI80, 4000 Kelvin, 100mm cutout,
Interact Ready, no sensor, white reflector, flex & plug
* Comes in Trade Packaging
More configurations available on request, please contact your Philips sales representative or email lightingquotes@philips.com